
INF1NITY IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 4

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

14:49:50
15:10:37
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14:58:52
15:09:12
10:19

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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8
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13 July 2024

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Master - Heat 1

96Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

355 Mohd Jasa1 12  Parolin1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

355 Mohd Jasa  Parolin51.564 15:00:4021
355 Mohd Jasa  Parolin51.387 15:01:3132
355 Mohd Jasa  Parolin51.068 15:02:2243
355 Mohd Jasa  Parolin50.946 15:03:1354
355 Mohd Jasa  Parolin50.696 15:04:5575

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

12355 Mohd Jasa1
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